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Tues., March 25, 2025 @ 6-8pm 
DEEP ROOTS WINE MARKET 

1055 Canton St. Unit 100 
Roswell, GA 30075 

 
Thurs., March 27, 2025 @ 6:30pm 

READ IT AGAIN BOOKSTORE 
3630 Peachtree Pkwy #314 

Suwanee, GA 30024 
 

Sun., March 29-30, 2025 
READ FREELY FEST 
1431 Assembly St. 

Columbia, SC 29201 
 

Mon., March 31, 2025 @ 6pm 
HUB CITY BOOKSHOP 

186 W Main St 
Spartanburg, SC 29306 

 
Tues., April 1, 2025 @ 6pm 

TROUBADOR BOOKSELLERS 
1721 Sardis Rd N #7c 
Charlotte, NC 28270 

 
Wed., April 2, 2025 @ 7pm 

QUAIL RIDGE BOOKS 
4209-100 Lassiter Mill Rd 

Raleigh, NC 27609 
 

Thurs., April 3, 2025 @ 6pm 
SCUPPERNONG BOOKS 

304 S Elm St. 
Greensboro, NC 27401 

 
Fri., April 4, 2025 @  6:30pm 

MAGNOLIA & MAIN 
810 Main S 

Ridgeway, VA 24148 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Sat., April 5, 2025 @ 11am 
FOUNTAIN BOOKSTORE 

1312 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219 

 
Sun., April 6, 2025 @ 6pm 

QUEEN TAKES BOOK 
6955 Oakland Mills Rd E 

Columbia, MD 21045 
 

Mon., April 7, 2025 @ 6pm 
PEOPLE'S BOOK 

7014 Westmoreland Ave Suite A 
Takoma Park, MD 20912 

 
Wed., April 9, 2025 @ 7pm 

PARK BOOKS 
In Conversation w/ Liv Constantine 

555 Baltimore Annapolis Blvd 
Severna Park, MD 21146 

 
Thurs., April 10, 2025 @ 6pm 

FOUR SEASONS BOOKS 
114 W German St 

Shepherdstown, WV 25443 
 

Fri., April 11, 2025 @ 6pm 
HUNDRED ACRE BOOKS 

307 S Main St, 
Culpeper, VA 22701 

 
Sat., April 12, 2025 @ 3pm 

PRINCE BOOKS 
109 E Main St 

Norfolk, VA 23510 
 

Mon., April 14, 2025 @ 6pm 
BACK AGAIN BOOKSHOP 

7741 N Kings Hwy 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29572 
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Tues., April 15, 2025 @ 6:30pm 

PHILOSOPHERS & FOOLS 
50 Bogard St Suite A 
Charleston, SC 29403 

 
Thurs., April 17, 2025 @ 5pm 

PAT CONROY LITERARY CENTER 
601 Bladen St 

Beaufort, SC 29902 
 

Fri., April 18, 2025 @ 6:30pm 
E. SHAVER BOOKSELLERS 

In Conversation w/ Taylor Brown 
1921 Bull St 

Savannah, GA 31401 
 

Mon., April 21, 2025 @ 10:30am 
LITERARY GUILD OF ST. SIMONS 

St. Simons Casino Theater 
550 Beachview Drive 

St. Simons Island, GA 31522 
 

Tues., April 22, 2025 @ 6:30pm 
SAN MARCO BOOKS & MORE 

In Conversation w/ Madeline Martin 
1971 San Marco Blvd 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 
 

Wed., April 23, 2025 @ 6pm 
NEEDFUL BOOKS & THINGS 
520 W Twincourt Trail Suite 3 

St. Augustine, FL 32095 
 

Thurs., April 24, 2025 @ 6:30pm 
AUBURN OIL CO. BOOKSELLERS 

149 E Magnolia Ave suite a 
Auburn, AL 36830 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fri., April 25, 2025 @ 5:30pm 
COURT STREET BOOKS 

610 S. Court Street 
Florence, AL 35630 

 
Sun., April 27, 2025 @ 2pm 

THANK YOU BOOKS 
In Conversation w/ Katy Shelton 

5502 Crestwood Blvd, Unit B 
Birmingham, AL 35212 

 
Fri., May 2, 2025 @ 5:30pm 

THE BOOKSTORE OF GLOUCESTER 
In Conversation w/ Shannon Kirk 

61 Main St 
Gloucester, MA 01930 

 
Thurs., May 8, 2025 @ 7pm 
GWINETT PUBLIC LIBRARY 

1001 Lawrenceville Hwy 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046 

 
Thurs., May 15, 2025 @ 6:30pm 

FOXTALE BOOK SHOPPE 
In Conversation w/ Catherine McKenzie 

105 E Main St STE 138 
Woodstock, GA 30188 

 
Sun., June 29,2025 

THE BIG OHIO BOOK CON 
735 Lafayette Rd.  

Medina, Ohio 44256 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


